"Rondeau"
(from "Abdelazer" Z. 570 No. 2)

Horn

Henry Purcell, 1676

Arranged for Woodwind Quintet by Mike Magatagan 2012

Allegro moderato (J = ca. 82-92)

9}

NV &

13

17

21

o0 <

o0 €

25

29

O

33

37

DO

41

rall.

&/

N
V )
s = = AR
D QL
N N
® ®
S0 e

"Rondeau” from “Abdelazer” (Z. 570 No. 2) by Henry Purcell Arranged for Woodwind Quintet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



